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RESULTS MEN 105 kg SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
1 BERESTOV Dmitry 13.06.1980 RUS A 104.89 190 190 190 190
2 VYSNIAUSKAS Ramunas 23.09.1976 LTU A 104.57 180 185 185 185
3 TESOVIC Martin 26.10.1974 SVK A 104.40 180 180 186 180
4 DOLEGA Robert 31.12.1977 POL A 104.25 175 177 179 177
5 BIALEK Arkadiusz 13.02.1982 POL A 105.00 170 176 178 176
6 TOROKHTIY Oleksiy 22.05.1986 UKR A 104.86 170 170 175 175
7 MAZUR Jorg 15.11.1977 GER A 104.57 173 178 178 173
8 BABAYAN Artur 17.11.1983 ARM A 104.20 165 171 171 171
9 WALZER Libor 08.12.1975 CZE B 104.98 155 160 165 165

10 SIMKUS Modestas 02.10.1985 LTU A 104.07 160 160 170 160
11 MENSIKOVS Ilja 06.02.1989 LAT B 104.38 150 155 157 157
12 KOKAIA Tornike 07.04.1985 GEO B 104.63 155 155 155 155
13 BOER Moreno 09.01.1977 ITA B 104.76 150 150 154 154
14 ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE B 104.56 153 157 157 153
15 CHEEMA Gurbinder 14.11.1978 GBR B 104.25 152 157 157 152
16 Di MARZIO Marco 29.02.1976 ITA B 94.15 145 145 150 150
17 TOMOV Stancho I. 17.08.1977 ESP B 104.48 140 145 150 150
18 VASPORI Gabor 26.10.1983 HUN B 99.93 143 143 148 148
19 KARINA Endri 02.03.1989 ALB B 97.33 145 145 150 145
20 DUNAY Wolfgang 15.02.1982 AUT B 103.76 135 140 145 140
21 PETERCA Bostjan 25.01.1981 SLO B 101.68 100 105 105 105

SUDAS Bunyami 23.08.1975 TUR A 104.64 170 170 170 ---



48

RESULTS MEN 105 kg CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
1 VYSNIAUSKAS Ramunas 23.09.1976 LTU A 104.57 220 220 220 220
2 TOROKHTIY Oleksiy 22.05.1986 UKR A 104.86 210 217 220 220
3 BERESTOV Dmitry 13.06.1980 RUS A 104.89 220 220 220 220
4 DOLEGA Robert 31.12.1977 POL A 104.25 212 218 221 218
5 TESOVIC Martin 26.10.1974 SVK A 104.40 215 220 220 215
6 BIALEK Arkadiusz 13.02.1982 POL A 105.00 205 210 210 205
7 SIMKUS Modestas 02.10.1985 LTU A 104.07 200 200 205 200
8 MAZUR Jorg 15.11.1977 GER A 104.57 200 200 215 200
9 KOKAIA Tornike 07.04.1985 GEO B 104.63 190 198 198 190

10 WALZER Libor 08.12.1975 CZE B 104.98 188 188 188 188
11 KARINA Endri 02.03.1989 ALB B 97.33 175 180 187 187
12 MENSIKOVS Ilja 06.02.1989 LAT B 104.38 187 193 193 187
13 ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE B 104.56 187 193 193 187
14 BOER Moreno 09.01.1977 ITA B 104.76 180 185 185 185
15 CHEEMA Gurbinder 14.11.1978 GBR B 104.25 180 185 185 180
16 VASPORI Gabor 26.10.1983 HUN B 99.93 177 182 182 177
17 DUNAY Wolfgang 15.02.1982 AUT B 103.76 171 177 180 177
18 PETERCA Bostjan 25.01.1981 SLO B 101.68 135 140 140 135

Di MARZIO Marco 29.02.1976 ITA B 94.15 176 179 184 ---
BABAYAN Artur 17.11.1983 ARM A 104.20 205 205 205 ---
TOMOV Stancho I. 17.08.1977 ESP B 104.48 180 180 180 ---
SUDAS Bunyami 23.08.1975 TUR A 104.64 --- --- --- ---
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RESULTS MEN 105 kg TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight Snatch Cl&Jerk Result
1 BERESTOV Dmitry 13.06.1980 RUS A 104.89 190 220 410
2 VYSNIAUSKAS Ramunas 23.09.1976 LTU A 104.57 185 220 405
3 DOLEGA Robert 31.12.1977 POL A 104.25 177 218 395
4 TESOVIC Martin 26.10.1974 SVK A 104.40 180 215 395
5 TOROKHTIY Oleksiy 22.05.1986 UKR A 104.86 175 220 395
6 BIALEK Arkadiusz 13.02.1982 POL A 105.00 176 205 381
7 MAZUR Jorg 15.11.1977 GER A 104.57 173 200 373
8 SIMKUS Modestas 02.10.1985 LTU A 104.07 160 200 360
9 WALZER Libor 08.12.1975 CZE B 104.98 165 188 353

10 KOKAIA Tornike 07.04.1985 GEO B 104.63 155 190 345
11 MENSIKOVS Ilja 06.02.1989 LAT B 104.38 157 187 344
12 ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE B 104.56 153 187 340
13 BOER Moreno 09.01.1977 ITA B 104.76 154 185 339
14 KARINA Endri 02.03.1989 ALB B 97.33 145 187 332
15 CHEEMA Gurbinder 14.11.1978 GBR B 104.25 152 180 332
16 VASPORI Gabor 26.10.1983 HUN B 99.93 148 177 325
17 DUNAY Wolfgang 15.02.1982 AUT B 103.76 140 177 317
18 PETERCA Bostjan 25.01.1981 SLO B 101.68 105 135 240

Di MARZIO Marco 29.02.1976 ITA B 94.15 150 --- ---
BABAYAN Artur 17.11.1983 ARM A 104.20 171 --- ---
TOMOV Stancho I. 17.08.1977 ESP B 104.48 150 --- ---
SUDAS Bunyami 23.08.1975 TUR A 104.64 --- --- ---


